Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 17609
Product Code: PANEL-312-WHT-TRIO
Colour: White frame - 3000K-4000K-5700K (Switchable)
Date: 5/2017 - Approved by MC
PANEL-312 WHT TRIO
LED Panel
Description
35W LED Panel light. White frame, opal diffuser. These are ideal
as ceiling light for T-BAR ceilings, or by using a plaster recessed
frame, ideal for commercial applications, office spaces.
Now with TRIO, the added option of changing the colour
temperature output of the panel with a dip switch function
attached to the cable of the fitting.
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240V
Power (W): 35W
IP rating (IP): 44
Lumens (lm): Warm White 3000K - 3200lm
Neutral White 4000K- 3300lm
White 5700K - 3400lm
LED type: High efficiency SMD LED
CCT: 3000K - 4000K - 5700K (Switchable)
CRI: ≥80
Dimmable: No
Lifespan (hrs): 40,000hrs
Mounting type: Recessed into standard grid ceiling or via optional
plaster trim kit for plaster board ceilings or via
optional wire suspended or surface mounted kit.
*DISCLAIMER:  Please note our Three Year Warranty does not cover discolouration of the
diffuser. Please see Instruction Manual for further details.
1195mm
29
5m
m
8mm height
3
 Colours in
 1
Trio
T e c h n o l o g y
LED Panel Frame (Surface Mount Frame)
Product Code: SM-KIT312-A
Order Code: 19330
Colour: Aluminium Anodised
Product Code: SM-KIT312-W
Order Code: 19334
Colour: Satin White
LED Panel Trim (Recessed Plaster Frame)
Product Code: TRIM312-W
Order Code: 19326Dip Switch
*
Domus 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 19311
Product Code: PANEL-312-SLR-WW
Colour: Warm White LED 3000K
Order Code: 19310
Product Code: PANEL-312-SLR-NW
Colour: Neutral White LED 4000K
Order Code: 19309
Product Code: PANEL-312-SLR-W
Colour: White LED 6000K
LED Panel Frame (Surface Mount Frame)
Product Code: SM-KIT312-A
Order Code: 19330
Colour: Aluminium Anodised
Product Code: SM-KIT312-W
Order Code: 19334
Colour: Satin White
LED Panel Trim (Recessed Plaster Frame)
Product Code: TRIM312-W
Order Code: 19326
Date: 5/2015 - Approved by MC
PANEL-312
Panel Light
Description
45W LED Panel light. Natural anodised aluminium frame, opal diffuser. These are ideal as ceiling light for T-Bar ceilings, or by using a plaster
recessed frame, ideal for commercial applications such as office spaces. Fully dimmable with Domus dimmer series.
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240VAC
Power (W): 45W
IP rating (IP): 44
Lumens (lm): Warm White 3000K - 3400lm
Neutral White 4000K - 3000lm
White 6000K - 3550lm
LED type: High efficiency SMD LED
CCT: 3000K -4000K - 5000K
CRI: ≥80
Dimmable: Yes*
Mounting Type: Recessed into standard grid ceiling or via optional plaster
trim kit for plaster board ceilings or via optional wire
suspended or surface mounted kit.
Lifespan (hrs): 50,000hrs
Dimensions: (L) 1195mm x (W) 295mm x (H) 10mm
* Dimmable when used in conjunction with the Domus dimmer series.
   May work with others but not tested.
1195mm
29
5m
m
10mm